BELDA COLLEGE

( Re-accredited & Graded A+ by NAAC [3rd Cycle] with CGPA 3.49)
Belda :: Paschim Medinipur :: 721424 :: WB
I1SO 9001:2015 Certified Organisation

LIST OF FACULTY MEMBERS

DR. CHANDRASEKHAR HAJRA Principal M.Sc., Ph.D.
HUMANITIES & SOCIAL SCIENCES (UG & PG)

2 MR. DEBANJAN DAS Associate Professor M.A., M.Phil.
3 DR. MRINMAYEE PATRA Assistant Professor & Head M.A., Ph.D.
4 DR. RAMESH SAREN Assistant Professor M.A., Ph.D.
5 MR. GOUTAM PATRA State Aided College Teacher |M.A., M.LI. Sc.
6 MR. SWAPAN KUMAR SAHOO State Aided College Teacher |M.A.
7 MR. KARTIK CHANDRA KHANRA State Aided College Teacher |M.A.
8 MRS. PALI JANA State Aided College Teacher |M.A.
9 DR. PIJUSH DASMAHAPATRA State Aided College Teacher |M.A., Ph.D.
10 |MRS. SUTAPA MAITY State Aided College Teacher |M.A.
ENGLISH (UG & PG)
11 DR. ASIT PANDA Assistant Professor M.A., Ph.D.
12 DR. SUJATO GHOSH Assistant Professor & Head M.A., M.Phil., Ph.D.
13 MS. KUHELI SINGHA Assistant Professor M.A.
14 DR. MRINAL KANTI DAS State Aided College Teacher |M.A., M.Phil., Ph.D.
15 MR. ANUP KUMAR RAKSHIT State Aided College Teacher |M.A., M.Phil
16 MR. RITUPARNA MAHAPATRA State Aided College Teacher |M.A.
17 MRS. SOMA MAHARANA State Aided College Teacher |M.A.
HISTORY (UG)
18 |MR.SOUVIK CHATTERJEE Assistant Professor M.A.
19 |DR. DEBMALYA KHUTIA Assistant Professor M.A., Ph.D.
20 MR. ASHUTOSH HEMBRAM Assistant Professor & Head M.A.
21 MR. MILAN KUMAR MAITI State Aided College Teacher |M.A.
22 MRS. BARNALI SAHOO State Aided College Teacher |M.A., M.ED.
23 MR. SAGAR CHAKRABORTY State Aided College Teacher |M.A.
PHILOSOPHY (UG)
24  |MRS. NANDINI SAHU Assistant Professor M.A.
25 |DR. SREETAMA MISRA Assistant Professor M.A., Ph.D.
26 MS. ARCHITA SAHA Assistant Professor & Head M.A., M.Phil.
27 MR. ARNAB DAS PATTANAYEK State Aided College Teacher |M.A.
28 |MR. SWARUP PAN State Aided College Teacher |M.A.
EDUCATION (UG)
29 |MR. KALYAN GHORAI Assistant Professor M.A., M.Phil.,
30 |DR. SAHIN SAHARI Assistant Professor & Head M.A., Ph.D.
31 MRS. MOUMITADUTTA State Aided College Teacher |M.A.
32 MS. MANISHA JANA State Aided College Teacher |M.A.
33 MR. SUMITESH DINGAL State Aided College Teacher  |M.Sc., M.Phil
POLITICAL SCIENCE (UG)
34 |MRS. SUCHITA SEN Assistant Professor M.A., M.Phil.
35 |MR. TUHIN KANTI DAS Associate Professor & Head M.A., M.Phil.
36 MR. BASUDEB DAS Assistant Professor M.A., M.Phil.
37 MR. TAPAS PAUL State Aided College Teacher |M.A., M.Phil.

BENGALI (UG & PG)



38
39

40
41
42
43
44

45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55

56
57

58
59

60
61
62

63
64
65
66
67
68
69

70
71
72
73
74

> 85
-y
/ S 2 \
/| & A S \
CAS (608 7, /
\\<<-\/

o/

I8y

( 2
R

LIST OF FACULTY MEMBERS

MR. PRABIR KUMAR ADAK

DR. SAIBAL SANKAR CHAKRABORTY

DR. AVIJIT PANDIT

DR. MITHU RANI MAISH
MRS. BINATA DAS

MR. BAIKUNTHA BEHARI DE
MR. TANMOY JANA

DR. SAHELI CHOWDHURY
MS. LABANI MANDAL

MS. YANKEELA BHUTIA
MR. ASHOK BANERJEE
MR. ARINDAM PAHARI
MRS. JHILI DUTTA

MRS. SUSMITA JANA

DR. SHYAMCHARAN MURMU
MR. BRISHASPATI MAHATO
MR. KARAN CHAND MARDI
MR. JASAI TUDU

MS. JUTHIKA MAHAPATRA
MR. SAMIT SARANGI

MR. TARUN DAS
MR. MANIKLAL MAITY

State Aided College Teacher
State Aided College Teacher

SANSKRIT (UG)
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor & Head
State Aided College Teacher
State Aided College Teacher
State Aided College Teacher
SOCIOLOGY (UG)
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor & Head
Assistant Professor
State Aided College Teacher
State Aided College Teacher
State Aided College Teacher
State Aided College Teacher
SANTALI (UG)
Assistant Professor & Head
Assistant Professor
State Aided College Teacher
State Aided College Teacher
MUSIC (UG)
State Aided College Teacher

State Aided College Teacher &
Head

State Aided College Teacher
State Aided College Teacher

PHYSICAL EDUCATION (UG)

DR. DEEPAK PASWAN
MR. RAJARSHI GAYEN
DR. MOHIT MISHRA

Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor & Head
State Aided College Teacher

SCIENCES (UG & PG)

DR. SABITABRATA ROY

DR. UMASANKAR SENAPATI
DR. POUSHPI DWIVEDI

DR. KANKAN KUMAR MAITY
DR. MILAN SHYAMAL

MS. JULI NANDA GOSWAMI
MR. TOKAN DAS

DR. AVIJIT KUMAR DE

DR. MUKESH KUMAR PRADHAN

DR. ARNAB GHOSH
DR. SUMITA SANTRA
DR. KAMAL HUSSAIN

CHEMISTRY (UG & PG)

Associate Professor
Assistant Professor & Head
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
State Aided College Teacher
State Aided College Teacher

PHYSICS (UG & PG)

Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor & Head
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor

’ BELDA COLLEGE

© | (Re-accredited & Graded A+ by NAAC [3rd Cycle| with CGPA 3.49)
é;«, Belda :: Paschim Medinipur :: 721424 :: WB
< I1SO 9001:2015 Certified Organisation

M.A.

M.A., M.Phil., L.L.B.,
Ph.D.

M.A.

M.A., Ph.D.
M.A.

M.A., M.Phil.
M.A.

M.A., Ph.D.
M.A., M.Phil.
M.A., M.Phil.
M.A.

M.A.

M.A.

M.A.

M.A., Ph.D.
M.A., M.Phil.
M.A.

M.A.

M.Music
M.Music

M.Music
M.Music

M.P.Ed., M.Phil, Ph.D.
M.P.Ed.
M.P.Ed., Ph.D.

M.Sc., Ph.D.

M.Sc., Ph.D.

M.Sc., Ph.D., Post-Doc.
M.Sc., Ph.D.

M.Sc., Ph.D., Post-Doc
M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc., Ph.D.
M.Sc., Ph.D.
M.Sc., Ph.D., Post-Doc.
M.Sc., Ph.D., Post-Doc.
M.Sc., Ph.D., Post-Doc.



P

. BELDA COLLEGE

2 (Re-accredited & Graded A+ by NAAC [3rd Cycle] with CGPA 3.49)

Q/Cf/ Belda :: Paschim Medinipur :: 721424 :: WB

) ‘
N

COx> I1SO 9001:2015 Certified Organisation

/
[ &
(I

SN %

O LU 2\
;5., !
4

/

A

(

LIST OF FACULTY MEMBERS

75 |MS. DIGANTIKA RANA State Aided College Teacher |M.SC.
76 |MR.SURANJAN GIRI State Aided College Teacher |M.Sc.
MATHEMATICS (UG & PG)
77 DR. BASUDEB DHARA Assistant Professor M.Sc., Ph.D.
78 DR. SAJAHAN SEIKH Assistant Professor & Head M.Sc., Ph.D.
79 |DR. KALYANI MAITY (DAS) Assistant Professor M.Sc., Ph.D.
80 DR. PRABIR GHARAMI Assistant Professor M.Sc., Ph.D.
81 |MR.HIMADRI SEKHAR SAHOO State Aided College Teacher |M.Sc.
82 |MR.DEBASISH MAITY State Aided College Teacher |M.Sc.
GEOGRAPHY (UG & PG)
83 DR. LIPIKA MANDAL Assistant Professor M.Sc., Ph.D.
84 |DR. AMRITA PAUL Assistant Professor & Head M.A., Ph.D.
85 |DR.SUBRATA JANA Assistant Professor M.A., Ph.D.
86 |MR. MALAY PAHARI State Aided College Teacher |M.A.
87 MR. CHANDAN KUMAR MANDAL State Aided College Teacher |M.A., M.Phil.
88 |MR.DIBYENDU BHATTACHARJEE State Aided College Teacher |M.A., M.Phil.
89 |MR.SANJIT BERA State Aided College Teacher |M.A.
90 |MRS. NABANITA SAHANI State Aided College Teacher |M.A.
ECONOMICS (UG)
91 |DR. ABDUL HAI MALLICK Associate Professor M.Sc., Ph.D.
92 |MR. ANANDAMAY SINHA Assistant Professor & Head  |M.Sc., M.Phil.
93 |DR. SUBRATA KUNDU Assistant Professor m{.’g.(Eco' & Edu),
ZOOLOGY (UG)
94 | DR. SUMIT GIRI Assistant Professor M.Sc., Ph.D.
95 |DR. MADHUCHHANDA DUARI Assistant Professor & Head  |M.Sc., Ph.D.
96 |DR.SUNIRMAL GIRI Assistant Professor M.Sc., Ph.D.
97 |MRS. SAMITA MAITY State Aided College Teacher |M.Sc.
98 |MRS. MANISHA DAS State Aided College Teacher |M.Sc.
BOTANY (UG)
99 |DR. SUBHAJIT PAUL Assistant Professor M.Sc., Ph.D.
100 |MR.BIKASH MANDAL Assistant Professor & Head  |M.Sc.
101 |MRS. SREYASI PRADHAN State Aided College Teacher |M.Sc., M.Ed.
102 |MR. MANNA DE State Aided College Teacher |M.Sc., M.Ed.
103 |MR. ISWAR MAITY State Aided College Teacher |M.Sc.
NUTRITION (UG)
104 |DR. KOUSHIK DAS Assistant Professor M.Sc., PhD
105 |MS. RIYA MONDAL Assistant Professor & Head  |M.Sc.
106 |DR. DEVASTOTRA PODDAR Assistant Professor M.Sc., PhD
107 MRS. ANUMITA MALLICK State Aided College Teacher |M.Sc., M.Phil.
108 |MRS. ANJU MANNA State Aided College Teacher |M.Sc.
109 |MR. SANJAY DAS State Aided College Teacher |M.Sc.
PHYSIOLOGY (UG)
110 |DR.BALARAM DAS Assistant Professor & Head  |M.Sc., Ph.D.
111 |DR. RAKHI DEY SHARMA Assistant Professor M.Sc., Ph.D., Post-Doc.
112 |MR. ANGSUMAN DAS CHAUDHURI State Aided College Teacher |M.Sc.

113 |MRS. MOUSUMI DAS State Aided College Teacher |M.Sc.



114
115
116

117
118
119
120

121
122
123
124
125

Belda :: Paschim Medinipur :: 721424 :: WB
I1SO 9001:2015 Certified Organisation

LIST OF FACULTY MEMBERS
COMPUTER APPLICATION (BCA)

DR. DEBASISH DHAL Assistant Professor & Head
MR. SUBIR SAHA State Aided College Teacher
MS. SUMITA GUCHHAIT State Aided College Teacher
COMPUTER SCIENCE
DR. CHIRANJIT CHANGDAR Assistant Professor
MS. REEK ROY Assistant Professor & Head
MR. SANTANU MAHALA State Aided College Teacher
MR. TUHIN SUBHRA PANDA State Aided College Teacher
DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE (UG)
DR. SHIB SANKAR JANA Assistant Professor
PROF. SOMNATH DAS Assistant Professor & Head
PROF. ROOKHSAR AKBAR Assistant Professor
DR. ARUN KUMAR ROY State Aided College Teacher

MRS. ANUPAMA SAHOO State Aided College Teacher

. BELDA COLLEGE

) (Re-accredited & Graded A+ by NAAC [3rd Cycle] with CGPA 3.49)

M.Tech., Ph.D.
MCA
M.Sc.

M.Sc., Ph.D.
M.Sc., M.Tech.
M.Sc.

M.C.A.

M.Com., Ph.D.
M.Com., L.L.B., MBA
M.Com.

M.Com., L.L.B., Ph.D.
M.Com.



