

Re-accredited & Graded A+ by NAAC [3rd Cycle] with CGPA 3.49)

Belda :: Paschim Medinipur :: 721424 :: WB

ISO 9001:2015 Certified Organisation

SL. NO.	NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION			
1	DR. CHANDRASEKHAR HAJRA	Principal	M.Sc., Ph.D.			
	HUMANITIES & SOC	CIAL SCIENCES (UG & PG)				
	BENGA	ALI (UG & PG)				
2	MR. DEBANJAN DAS	Associate Professor	M.A., M.Phil.			
3	DR. MRINMAYEE PATRA	Assistant Professor & Head	M.A., Ph.D.			
4	DR. RAMESH SAREN	Assistant Professor	M.A., Ph.D.			
5	MR. GOUTAM PATRA	State Aided College Teacher	M.A., M.LI. Sc.			
6	MR. SWAPAN KUMAR SAHOO	State Aided College Teacher	M.A.			
7	MR. KARTIK CHANDRA KHANRA	State Aided College Teacher	M.A.			
8	MRS. PALI JANA	State Aided College Teacher	M.A.			
9	DR. PIJUSH DASMAHAPATRA	State Aided College Teacher	M.A., Ph.D.			
10	MRS. SUTAPA MAITY	State Aided College Teacher	M.A.			
	ENGLI	SH (UG & PG)				
11	DR. ASIT PANDA	Assistant Professor	M.A., Ph.D.			
12	DR. SUJATO GHOSH	Assistant Professor & Head	M.A., M.Phil., Ph.D.			
13	MS. KUHELI SINGHA	Assistant Professor	M.A.			
14	DR. MRINAL KANTI DAS	State Aided College Teacher	M.A., M.Phil., Ph.D.			
15	MR. ANUP KUMAR RAKSHIT	State Aided College Teacher	M.A., M.Phil			
16	MR. RITUPARNA MAHAPATRA	State Aided College Teacher	M.A.			
17	MRS. SOMA MAHARANA	State Aided College Teacher	M.A.			
	HIST	TORY (UG)				
18	MR. SOUVIK CHATTERJEE	Assistant Professor	M.A.			
19	DR. DEBMALYA KHUTIA	Assistant Professor	M.A., Ph.D.			
20	MR. ASHUTOSH HEMBRAM	Assistant Professor & Head	M.A.			
21	MR. MILAN KUMAR MAITI	State Aided College Teacher	M.A.			
22	MRS. BARNALI SAHOO	State Aided College Teacher	M.A., M.ED.			
23	MR. SAGAR CHAKRABORTY	State Aided College Teacher	M.A.			
	PHILO	OSOPHY (UG)				
24	MRS. NANDINI SAHU	Assistant Professor	M.A.			
25	DR. SREETAMA MISRA	Assistant Professor	M.A., Ph.D.			
26	MS. ARCHITA SAHA	Assistant Professor & Head	M.A., M.Phil.			
27	MR. ARNAB DAS PATTANAYEK	State Aided College Teacher	M.A.			
28	MR. SWARUP PAN	State Aided College Teacher	M.A.			
	EDUCATION (UG)					
29	MR. KALYAN GHORAI	Assistant Professor	M.A., M.Phil.,			
30	DR. SAHIN SAHARI	Assistant Professor & Head	M.A., Ph.D.			
31	MRS. MOUMITA DUTTA	State Aided College Teacher	M.A.			
32	MS. MANISHA JANA	State Aided College Teacher	M.A.			
33	MR. SUMITESH DINGAL	State Aided College Teacher	M.Sc., M.Phil			
POLITICAL SCIENCE (UG)						
34	MRS. SUCHITA SEN	Assistant Professor	M.A., M.Phil.			
35	MR. TUHIN KANTI DAS	Associate Professor & Head	M.A., M.Phil.			
36	MR. BASUDEB DAS	Assistant Professor	M.A., M.Phil.			
37	MR. TAPAS PAUL	State Aided College Teacher	M.A., M.Phil.			



Re-accredited & Graded A+ by NAAC [3rd Cycle] with CGPA 3.49)

Belda :: Paschim Medinipur :: 721424 :: WB

ISO 9001:2015 Certified Organisation

38	MR. PRABIR KUMAR ADAK	State Aided College Teacher	M.A.		
39	DR. SAIBAL SANKAR CHAKRABORTY	State Aided College Teacher	M.A., M.Phil., L.L.B., Ph.D.		
	SANS	SKRIT (UG)			
40	DR. AVIJIT PANDIT	Assistant Professor	M.A.		
41	DR. MITHU RANI MAISH	Assistant Professor & Head	M.A., Ph.D.		
42	MRS. BINATA DAS	State Aided College Teacher	M.A.		
43	MR. BAIKUNTHA BEHARI DE	State Aided College Teacher	M.A., M.Phil.		
44	MR. TANMOY JANA	State Aided College Teacher	M.A.		
		OLOGY (UG)	,		
45	DR. SAHELI CHOWDHURY	Assistant Professor	M.A., Ph.D.		
46	MS. LABANI MANDAL	Assistant Professor & Head	M.A., M.Phil.		
47	MS. YANKEELA BHUTIA	Assistant Professor	M.A., M.Phil.		
48	MR. ASHOK BANERJEE	State Aided College Teacher	M.A.		
49	MR. ARINDAM PAHARI	State Aided College Teacher	M.A.		
50	MRS. JHILI DUTTA	State Aided College Teacher	M.A.		
51	MRS. SUSMITA JANA	State Aided College Teacher	M.A.		
		TALI (UG)			
52	DR. SHYAMCHARAN MURMU	Assistant Professor & Head	M.A., Ph.D.		
53	MR. BRISHASPATI MAHATO	Assistant Professor	M.A., M.Phil.		
54	MR. KARAN CHAND MARDI	State Aided College Teacher	M.A.		
55	MR. JASAI TUDU	State Aided College Teacher	M.A.		
		JSIC (UG)			
56	MS. JUTHIKA MAHAPATRA	State Aided College Teacher	M.Music		
57	MR. SAMIT SARANGI	State Aided College Teacher & Head	M.Music		
58	MR. TARUN DAS	State Aided College Teacher	M.Music		
59	MR. MANIKLAL MAITY	State Aided College Teacher	M.Music		
		EDUCATION (UG)			
60	DR. DEEPAK PASWAN	Assistant Professor	M.P.Ed., M.Phil, Ph.D.		
61	MR. RAJARSHI GAYEN	Assistant Professor & Head	M.P.Ed.		
62	DR. MOHIT MISHRA	State Aided College Teacher	M.P.Ed., Ph.D.		
		ES (UG & PG) TRY (UG & PG)			
63	DR. SABITABRATA ROY	Associate Professor	M.Sc., Ph.D.		
64	DR. UMASANKAR SENAPATI	Assistant Professor & Head	M.Sc., Ph.D.		
65	DR. POUSHPI DWIVEDI	Assistant Professor	M.Sc., Ph.D., Post-Doc.		
66	DR. KANKAN KUMAR MAITY	Assistant Professor	M.Sc., Ph.D.		
67	DR. MILAN SHYAMAL	Assistant Professor	M.Sc., Ph.D., Post-Doc		
68	MS. JULI NANDA GOSWAMI	State Aided College Teacher	M.Sc.		
69	MR. TOKAN DAS	State Aided College Teacher	M.Sc.		
0)	PHYSICS (UG & PG)				
70	DR. AVIJIT KUMAR DE	Assistant Professor	M.Sc., Ph.D.		
71	DR. MUKESH KUMAR PRADHAN	Assistant Professor & Head	M.Sc., Ph.D.		
72	DR. ARNAB GHOSH	Assistant Professor	M.Sc., Ph.D., Post-Doc.		
73	DR. SUMITA SANTRA	Assistant Professor	M.Sc., Ph.D., Post-Doc.		
74	DR. KAMAL HUSSAIN	Assistant Professor	M.Sc., Ph.D., Post-Doc.		



75	MS. DIGANTIKA RANA	State Aided College Teacher	M.SC.		
76	MR. SURANJAN GIRI	State Aided College Teacher	M.Sc.		
	MATHEMA	ATICS (UG & PG)			
77	DR. BASUDEB DHARA	Assistant Professor	M.Sc., Ph.D.		
78	DR. SAJAHAN SEIKH	Assistant Professor & Head	M.Sc., Ph.D.		
79	DR. KALYANI MAITY (DAS)	Assistant Professor	M.Sc., Ph.D.		
80	DR. PRABIR GHARAMI	Assistant Professor	M.Sc., Ph.D.		
81	MR. HIMADRI SEKHAR SAHOO	State Aided College Teacher	M.Sc.		
82	MR. DEBASISH MAITY	State Aided College Teacher	M.Sc.		
	GEOGRA	PHY (UG & PG)			
83	DR. LIPIKA MANDAL	Assistant Professor	M.Sc., Ph.D.		
84	DR. AMRITA PAUL	Assistant Professor & Head	M.A., Ph.D.		
85	DR. SUBRATA JANA	Assistant Professor	M.A., Ph.D.		
86	MR. MALAY PAHARI	State Aided College Teacher	M.A.		
87	MR. CHANDAN KUMAR MANDAL	State Aided College Teacher	M.A., M.Phil.		
88	MR. DIBYENDU BHATTACHARJEE	State Aided College Teacher	M.A., M.Phil.		
89	MR. SANJIT BERA	State Aided College Teacher	M.A.		
90	MRS. NABANITA SAHANI	State Aided College Teacher	M.A.		
	ECON	OMICS (UG)			
91	DR. ABDUL HAI MALLICK	Associate Professor	M.Sc., Ph.D.		
92	MR. ANANDAMAY SINHA	Assistant Professor & Head	M.Sc., M.Phil.		
93	DR. SUBRATA KUNDU	Assistant Professor	M.A. (Eco. & Edu.), Ph.D.		
	ZOO	LOGY (UG)			
94	DR. SUMIT GIRI	Assistant Professor	M.Sc., Ph.D.		
95	DR. MADHUCHHANDA DUARI	Assistant Professor & Head	M.Sc., Ph.D.		
96	DR. SUNIRMAL GIRI	Assistant Professor	M.Sc., Ph.D.		
97	MRS. SAMITA MAITY	State Aided College Teacher	M.Sc.		
98	MRS. MANISHA DAS	State Aided College Teacher	M.Sc.		
	,	TANY (UG)			
99	DR. SUBHAJIT PAUL	Assistant Professor	M.Sc., Ph.D.		
100	MR. BIKASH MANDAL	Assistant Professor & Head	M.Sc.		
101	MRS. SREYASI PRADHAN	State Aided College Teacher	M.Sc., M.Ed.		
102	MR. MANNA DE	State Aided College Teacher	M.Sc., M.Ed.		
103	MR. ISWAR MAITY	State Aided College Teacher	M.Sc.		
	NUTR	ITION (UG)			
104	DR. KOUSHIK DAS	Assistant Professor	M.Sc., PhD		
105	MS. RIYA MONDAL	Assistant Professor & Head	M.Sc.		
106	DR. DEVASTOTRA PODDAR	Assistant Professor	M.Sc., PhD		
107	MRS. ANUMITA MALLICK	State Aided College Teacher	M.Sc., M.Phil.		
108	MRS. ANJU MANNA	State Aided College Teacher	M.Sc.		
109	MR. SANJAY DAS	State Aided College Teacher	M.Sc.		
PHYSIOLOGY (UG)					
110	DR. BALARAM DAS	Assistant Professor & Head	M.Sc., Ph.D.		
111			MC DID D AD		
	DR. RAKHI DEY SHARMA	Assistant Professor	M.Sc., Ph.D., Post-Doc.		
112	DR. RAKHI DEY SHARMA MR. ANGSUMAN DAS CHAUDHURI	Assistant Professor State Aided College Teacher State Aided College Teacher	M.Sc., Ph.D., Post-Doc. M.Sc. M.Sc.		



Re-accredited & Graded A+ by NAAC [3rd Cycle] with CGPA 3.49)

Belda :: Paschim Medinipur :: 721424 :: WB

ISO 9001:2015 Certified Organisation

COMPUTER APPLICATION (BCA)					
114	DR. DEBASISH DHAL	Assistant Professor & Head	M.Tech., Ph.D.		
115	MR. SUBIR SAHA	State Aided College Teacher	MCA		
116	MS. SUMITA GUCHHAIT	State Aided College Teacher	M.Sc.		
	COMPUTER SCIENCE				
117	DR. CHIRANJIT CHANGDAR	Assistant Professor	M.Sc., Ph.D.		
118	MS. REEK ROY	Assistant Professor & Head	M.Sc., M.Tech.		
119	MR. SANTANU MAHALA	State Aided College Teacher	M.Sc.		
120	MR. TUHIN SUBHRA PANDA	State Aided College Teacher	M.C.A.		
	DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE (UG)				
121	DR. SHIB SANKAR JANA	Assistant Professor	M.Com., Ph.D.		
122	PROF. SOMNATH DAS	Assistant Professor & Head	M.Com., L.L.B., MBA		
123	PROF. ROOKHSAR AKBAR	Assistant Professor	M.Com.		
124	DR. ARUN KUMAR ROY	State Aided College Teacher	M.Com., L.L.B., Ph.D.		
125	MRS. ANUPAMA SAHOO	State Aided College Teacher	M.Com.		